BUDGET 2020

Ingaende balans fran 2019

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Summa intéakter

Utgifter
Administration
Planeringsdag, arsmote, geodatatraffar
Stipendium
Medlemskap ULI
Summa utgifter

Resultat 2019

Utgaende balans till 2020

54 327

20 000
20 000

1 500
20 000
3 000
550
25 050

-5 050

49 277



